Wis. Valley Conference Boys Hockey

Jan. 29, 2026

Wis. Rapids
Marshfield

Scoring
Team
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Goaltending
Wis. Rapids
Marshfield

Penalties
Wis. Rapids

Marshfield
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Scorer

Brayden Widmann
Wyatt Fischer
Jack Potter

Wyatt Fischer
Griffin Schindler
Jack Potter
Brayden Widmann
Cole Kenney
Mason Whitrock
Wyatt Fischer

Name
Raleigh Bastien

Neil Mullins

3 for 6 minutes

3 for 9 minutes

1st Assist
Cashton Anderson

Sam Gasch
Blake Meissner
Matthew Cook
Griffin Schindler

Min.
50:10

51:00

Powerplay
Wis. Rapids

Marshfield

2nd Assist
Jack Mattila

Matthew Cook
Alex Chen
Jacob Stoflet

Goals

2 for 3

1 for 3

Time
6:25
16:36
0:42
4:05
8:28
2:08
9:22
12:45
14:09
16:29

Saves
28

26

Type
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