

Wis. Valley Conference Boys Hockey

Jan. 29, 2026

	1	2	3		Final
Wis. Rapids	0	2	2	--	4
Marshfield	2	1	3	--	6

Scoring

Team	Per.	Scorer	1st Assist	2nd Assist	Time	Type
MAR	1	Brayden Widmann	Cashton Anderson	Jack Mattila	6:25	EV
MAR	1	Wyatt Fischer	--	--	16:36	SH
WR	2	Jack Potter	Sam Gasch	Matthew Cook	0:42	PP
MAR	2	Wyatt Fischer	Blake Meissner	Alex Chen	4:05	PP
WR	2	Griffin Schindler	Matthew Cook	Jacob Stoflet	8:28	EV
WR	3	Jack Potter	Griffin Schindler	--	2:08	PP
MAR	3	Brayden Widmann	--	--	9:22	EV
MAR	3	Cole Kenney	--	--	12:45	EV
WR	3	Mason Whitrock	--	--	14:09	EV
MAR	3	Wyatt Fischer	--	--	16:29	EV

Goaltending

	Name	Min.	Goals	Saves
Wis. Rapids	Raleigh Bastien	50:10	6	28
Marshfield	Neil Mullins	51:00	4	26

Penalties

		Powerplay	
Wis. Rapids	3 for 6 minutes	Wis. Rapids	2 for 3
Marshfield	3 for 9 minutes	Marshfield	1 for 3